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JANU BAR
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EACH TOWN IN TOKYO HAS ITS OWN ORIGINAL FOOD
AND CULTURE. AT JANU BAR, WE OFFER SICNATURE
COCKTAILS THAT WILL TRANSPORT YOU TO TOKYO'S
DIVERSE AND COLOURFUL DISTRICTS WHILST STAYING IN
THE COMFORT OF JANU TOKYO. WE INVITE YOU TO
EXPERIENCE EACH TOWN THROUGH OUR SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS, AND TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF ANY
OPPORTUNITY TO VISIT THE DISTRICTS. YOU WILL
SURELY DISCOVER A CITY FULL OF CHARM, WHERE THE
OLD AND NEW COEXIST.
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BEYOND
IR

2,800

HINOKI WATER, FERMENTED PINEAPPLE, BERCAMOT, GRAPEERUIT
4 —R— FESAF YT NILAEY b TL—TT7I)L—Y

SPECIAL FOOD PAIRING BY CHEF KAWATE

RICE BAVAROIS (D/V)
SO VAVAYS Iy
1,200

(VG) Vegan, {V) Vegetarian menuitems /(D) Dairy. {N} Nuts, (G} Gluten containing menu.
VO T+ AU MARTFUPUIIEAZ 1 JDVARER. N FvY GITILTUEEDAZT TITVED,
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumptiontax.
LEBANTORMEEC A, T Z315% SHBRI0OBHIEFNTHEDET



FRfaE /IAZABUDAI

WELL-SCENT
iy ) e A

2,800

ASSAM TEA, WELLNESS CLARIFIED, CHARDONNAY
Ty L TzWRRIZ) 774K vl Fx

5
| prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10!
FERAMTORRMEC I, T—E215% SHBR10% NI SENTHDFET,

Al d 10% consumption tax.
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SREE / CINZA

INDULGENCE
A2 TR

3,100

KAFFIR LILY SAUTERNES, LILLE BLANC, RATAFIA,
PINEAPPLE JUICE, EUCALYPTUS, HONEY, CHAMPACNE, HONEY TUILE
N74T7V)=Y=FTURXRIULT IV FETAT R"AF Yy TNTPa—-X
A=A NFIY xRNy NZ—FaAl

Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumptiontax.
LEBANTORTMEC!. ¥ E2N16% SHERI0% I EFNTEDEY,

A
:



LreErTTm
B o R

0 el i

SHICHIMI
TR

3,200

MEZCAL, FIVE SPICE KETEL ONE, SANSHO TANQUERAY NO.IO, LEMON, BLACK SHICHIMI SYRUP
AZNIAFEMRTTILT > ILiZ > H L —Nolo, LEY Btk Oy 7

SPECIAL FOOD PAIRING BY CHEF KAWATE

TUNA TARTARE SOBA TACOS (D/C)
T ARILEZILDF |THEZ AR
1,500

7

(VG) Vegan., {V) Vegetarian menuitems /(D) Dairy, (N) Nuts, {G) Gluten containing menu,
VG T =AY, MARITUFUIGEAZ 2~ DI ARTR, NT vV, QLT U ESUAZ1—TIETNET,
Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LEIBARHTOERMEC L, T—E215% LHBER10%YEFNTHEDFS



S E B AL KIYOSUMI SHIRAKAWA

MULTI-LAYERED
YILFLAY—F

2,800

SAKE, KETEL ONE, WHITE PEACH OOLONG TEA, CHARDONNAY
ORCHID MILK PUNCH, COLD BREW COFFEE
BARB 7707 BkERER v ILEx
F—Fy P IRV F 3= TY2—a—t—

Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumptiontax.
LEBANTORTMEC S, o 5% EHER10% T EFNTEDFD,



fa{Z 4 2 ASAGAYA

VELVET MELON
NIy b X OV

3,400

YOGURT, MELON, COCNAC, SAUTERNES, VERMOUTH, SUCAR, FRESH CREAM,
LEMON, DILL, CHAMPACNE
=ik A0y, aAZvv I V—TILX N)LEY b vah— %7V —L
LEY TA4I, vy

SPECIAL FOOD PAIRING BY CHEF KAWATE

PEANUTS GELATO (D/N/V)
BitEny o7 —k
600

9
(VG) Vegan. {v) Vegetarian menu items /(D) Dairy. {N} Nuts, (G} Gluten containing menu.
VG Ut =AY, MARTZUPUMIEAZ2—/ D) AER. N T vV QLT U EaEDAZI—TIEVET,
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LR BAMTORTMECE, F—ERR5% SHER10%NEENTHDEFT,
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SEET / ASAKUSA
BRICHT BRAN
774877

2900

COGNAC, GRAPPA, MANDARIN GIN, AMARO, LILLET BLANC, DRY VERMOUTH,
A=Zvw 7. 77y 2Ry 7v—A UL 77V FT7ARLEY b

10
Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumptiontax.
LR BAHTORRMEIC L F—E215% LHBR10% I EFNTEDFT,



BENI AKA
L 7

2,800

CACAO TANQUERAY NO.IO, CACAO RON ZACAPA 23Y, CAMPARI, PUNT E MES,
ANTICA FORMULA, EDO MISO, SAKE LEES MILK
hh#d &> hHL—Nolo, hhFd arHHh/ 23y, hvXY 7o b XX,
TYTAHhT7A4—2 27 S IRKE BRI ILY

11
Allprices arein Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LEAAHTORRMEIC L, F—EZ5% SHER10% S SFhTEDFET .
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BLUR QOYSTER
77 —F AKX —

3,000

GERANIUM GIN, DRY VERMOUTH, ROSE, GREEN APPLE, CITRUS, CUCUMBER,
EUCALYPTUS, COCONUTS, SEA SALT AIR
CISZULY Y FIARNLEY b A—X Y= Ty TIL N TR Fagl,
A=AV 3a3fyY r=vIL+TT

12
Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LEAAMTORTMECIL, o~ E25% SHBER10% I EENTHEDFI,



AWAKENING
Tz AT

3,000
Buke / B3R GEISHA / =3
MATCHA, CACAO NIB, RON ZACAPA 23Y, AMARETTO, MATCHA, ELDERFLOWER, ROSE
KUROMITSU, BANANA ORCHID MILK PUNCH, VANILLA, CREAM
KR Ahh4A=7 0r4Hh/038 7Ly b BR INKE—777— A—X
28 NFF F—F Y RININRYF NZF 7)) —L

13
Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumptiontax.
LEBATORTMEC!L, B E216% SHER10% I EFNTED =T,



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

JANU TOKYO ORIGINAL GIN & TONIC 3,200
VO XRRAUTFILI NV D

APEROL SPRITZ 2,900
FARO—)L Z2EU vy

BELLINI 2,900
N —=

PALOMA 2,600
NEaY

MOsSCOw MULE 2,600

TEXd—=a2-)l

CUBA LIBRE 2,600
Fa3-NNUTL
VESPER MARTINI 2,600

JxAN—~NFT+4—_

ESPRESSO MARTINI 2,600
IRTLwYNFa—=

MANHATTAN 2,600
NNV

MARGARITA 2,600
NILAY—5

COSMOPOLITAN 2,600
OAXRE'|RUS Y

DAIQUIRI 2,600
g%

OLD FASHIONED 2,600

=R T7v3auRr

NECRONI/ MEZCAL NEGRONI 2,600
FOO—Z/AZAIRITAO—-Z

PIsSCO SOUR 2,600
Exayo—

14
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LERANTORMEEC I, & Z315% SHBRI0B I EFNTHEDED,



CHAMPACGNE

TELMONT RESERVE BRUT
FILEYLEILT TV~

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
WAF=IL TS RTSY

POMMERY BRUT ROSE
RAU—TUzw Ot

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIS, KUMEU RIVER VILLAGE AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
)0V OADYTy—T 45— 1 A—DSORZa—I—-5UR

SAUVICNON BLANC, ELIZABETH SPENCER, NORTH COAST, LLS.A
V=D« Z3AT I TUPRZA AR — /20— KT AUA

CHARDONNAY, SOKOL BLOSSER, DUNDEE HILLS, ORECON, UL.S.A

SRR Y=L TOvH =S T )L AL T TAUD

RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND LE HAUT MEDOC D'ISSAN FRANCE
IRIIVRY =T Z3A TR A= ARV FTovd Y TS50

ZINFANDEL, FRANCIS FORD COPPOLA WINERY DIRECTOR’S CUT, CALIFORNIA, ULS.A.
VTP UFINISUVRATA—RAYRS DA4FYU—F 4 LI —X DYy AUTAIZF FAUB

PINOT NOIR, DAVID DUBAND, HAUTE-COUT DE NUITS LOUIS AUCUSTE, BOURGOCNE, FRANCE
0= T RFTaN D=~ RZaA ) A—Fa2AT)NI—=22 7522

ROSE WINE

NERELLO MASCALESE, PIETRA DOLCE, ETNA ROSATO, SICILIA, ITALY
XwONZAL—CEINSRIFz IO~ FUTA5UT

SAKE

DASSAI 39 JuNMAI DAICINIO, YAMAGUCHI, JAPAN

RS ACKABSE ES=E17 110
BEER

SUNTORY MASTER'S DREAM
YoM —VYRI—ZA RU—LA

YEBISU PREMIUM BLACK
IR TUVEFLATSVD

CRAFT WONDER BARREL WONDER AMBER ALE
OSTNDUT—=NUIILDUH—TFN—IT—)L

KIRIN GREEN'S FREE (NON-ALCOHOLIC)
FUO OV DU—/7)La=))

Our complete wine list from the cellar is available upon request.
O 2t5 TREDHAY 2 b CHFORIS. BREBICHBUHF fZE0,
Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LA AARMATORTMBICGE, H—Z2815% SHER10% DN EENTHEDET,

5,500

4,600

2,400

2,700

3.400

3,000

3,200

3,700

2,500

120ML

2,600

1,900

1900

2,300

1,600



WHISKY FLIGHT

SAVOUR A PREMIUM SELECTION OF LIMITED-EDITION AND AGED JAPANESE WHISKIES, Y AMAZAKI, HAKUSHU AND HIBIKI — CELEBRATED WORLDWIDE.

THREE ARTISAN CHOCOLATES ARE THOUGHTFULLY PAIRED TO COMPLEMENT EACH TIPPLE, ENHANCING THEIR UNIQUE FLAVOUR PROFILES.
EARNCESVEMEZ DY v/INZ— X040 2% — |LUlE. B, EOREER
AR L EBEUENGE DA XAF 054 e CHBEWCUFE U,

ZNZNOEMEEANT D, SEHEOF 2 AL -~ EBICBREUH TS,

LIMITED EDITION FLICHT

DEFYRIF«2a2I31h

YAMAZAKI STORY OF THE DISTILLERY 2025 EDITION

W A=) —AT T4 25745 —2025T5 >3
HAKUSHU STORY OF THE DISTILLERY 2025 EDITION
BMNAN=U—ATH 12545V —=2025L57 >3

HiBIkI [O0™ ANNIVERSARY BLEND
Z100@AFE=sI LR

PREMIUM FLICHT
TUEFLTSA

YAMAZAKI 25 YEARS

LI 254

HAKUSHU 25YEARS

B 254

HiBIki 30YEARS
2 305

16

Each whisky is served in 16ml portions

Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumptiontax.
ENENDDAZF—(d16mFT DT

2L

LRBAMCORMIEICE, ¥ — 0815% CHER

Wz UEY,
0N EENTHDET,

10,000

170,000



JAPANESE WHISKY

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS 5,700
ILIIE 124

YAMAZAKI I8 YEARS 17,200
LIl 185F

YAMAZAKI 25 YEARS 150,000
Ll 254

YAMAZAKI STORY OF THE DISTILLERY 2025 EDITION 6,300

L A=Y —AT 54 R5745U—2025T504>3a >

HAKUSHU [2 YEARS 5,700
BN 128

HAKUSHU I8 YEARS 17,200
BN I8HE

HAKUSHU 25 YEARS 160,000
B 255

HAKUSHU STORY OF THE DISTILLERY 2025 EDITION 6,300

HMNZAS—U—AT Y F4 2745 U—2025T5 433>

HiBIKI BLENDER'S CHOICE 5,700
I -FI AR

HiBIKI 21 YEARS 12,600
& D|F

Higiki 30 YEARS 150,000
& 305

HiBIKI IOOTH ANNIVERSARY BLEND 17,200

2 00FFoe LR

SINGLE MALT YOICHI 2,800
SOOI EBILEERH

SINGLE MALT MIYAGIKYO 2,800
2L E|IL S Sl
TAKETSURU PURE MALT 2,800

MBsEar EiLb

THE NIKKA 3,400
TZwvh
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 2,800

—wvhzasdTnNuIL

ICHIRO'S MALT MIZUNARA WOOD RESERVE 4,600
AFO-XEBILEZZXFS DY RUTF-T

ICHIRO'S MALT WINE WOOD RESERVE 4,600
AFO—XEBILE DAY DY RUSF—T

ICHIRO'S MALT DOUBLE DISTILLERIES 4,600
AFO-XEBILSY TN T4 25045 U—-X

17
Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LE AR TORMAEC (L, T E315% SHBR10%HFEENTHEDED,



SINCLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
SPEYSIDE

THE SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 12 YEARS

YIVIINY FTITURE

THE SINGLETON DUFFTOWN [5 YEARS

YIVIINY FTITUISE

THE BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK |4 YEARS
PN TzZ—4FEHVET O ARY

(GLENFARCLAS 17 YEARS
gL I77—03R7TE

THE MACALLAN RARE CASK
¥ - NvhSOUTHRD

THE MACALLAN I8 YEARS
¥ Vv hSUI8E

THE MACALLAN 25 YEARS
¥ . YvhoU25E

THE GLENLIVET I8 YEARS

Y OU2URY b8E

GLENFIDDICH 23 YEARS GRAND CRU
gL I4FT4vI3ETS O

HIGHLAND

GLENDRONACH I8 YEARS
gLy RkOFwvoIsE

GLENMORANGIE I8 YEARS
JUYE—L VI 418

CAMPBELLTOWN
SPRINGBANK 5 YEARS
2TYUDOIND DI5E
ISLAY

ARDBEC 10 YEARS
7— Ry JI0E

ARDBEC UICEADAIL
F—RRYTH—HY =)L

LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS
> 704 JI108E

LAPHROAIG 25 YEARS
S04 J258

BOWMORE I8 YEARS
MOETIBE

BOWMORE 25 YEARS
MOET255

LACAVULIN |6 YEARS
SHT-UVIeE

KILCHOMAN SANAIG
FIMR—NHFAaT

BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE
INwIS74 T 0539 I55+

18
Allprices arein Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumptiontax.
LREAMTORTMEEICE, ¥ E015% LHERI0%IEFNTBOFET,

2,300

2,800

3.400

4,600

9.200

10,300

57.500

4,000

23.000

4,600

4,600

4,600

2,300

2,800

2,300

17,200

4,000

17,200

3,400

3,400

2,300



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
ISLANDS

ARRAN SINCLE MALT 10 YEARS
7S E')LN10E

TALISKER PORT RUIGHE
FUZAN—MR—bkU—

HICHLAND PARK 25 YEARS
NASYR)N—0 254

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

BALLANTINE’S |7 YEARS
INSUHA1TE

BALLANTINE'S 30 YEARS
NS A2 308

DEWAR’S I8 YEARS
F17—X18%F

CHIVAS REGAL I8 YEARS MIZUNARA CASK FINISH
T—NRYU—=AI18FE ZXFZ AR TJ4ZwvPa

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS SIGCNATURE BLEND
O—VILYI—r21FEIITRFv— TR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JaZ—9F—hH—TJIL—N)L

ROYAL HOUSEHOLD
A1 VLN ZAR—=)L Rk

IRISH WHISKY

ROE & CO
A—& d—

BUSHMILLS SINGLE MALT [2 YEARS

TJwTaz) XU IILEILN 128
AMERICAN WHISKEY

MICHTER’S USI SOUR MASH WHISKEY
ZO-—AUSTHYD—Vwi 14 F—

BLANTON’'S COLD
JS5u Ry d—)LR

BOOKER’S
Ty hH—X

MAKER’S MARK 46
A—H—AN—0U 46

FOUR ROSES PLATINUM
JAT7O—tCEXTSFF

JACK DANIEL’S SINCLE BARREL
SO ST TNV

TEMPLETON RYE 4 YEARS
FUTIbY SA AF

MICHTER’S USI RYE WHISKEY
ZO—-UST A IA1 AF—

Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumptiontax.

FERAMTORRMEC I, T—E215% SHBR10% NI SENTHDFET,

19

2,800

3,400

28,700

2,800

17,200

4,000

4,000

4,600

5,700

13,800

2,300

2.300

2,800

5,100

3,400

2,300

3,400

2,800

2,300

2,800



CANADIAN WHISKY

CANADIAN CLUB CLASSIC 12 YEARS 2,300
NFFT4P2 05T OSIVI 128

CANADIAN CLUB 20 YEARS 4,600
hF>47>2 05T 208

COCNAC

REMY MARTIN XO 5,700
L=—=VILH X0

Louis X1 THE CLASSIC 80,500
A BEF Oz v o

HENNESSY X.O 5,700
ANET—X0
PAUL GIRAUD 15 YEARS 4,000

R—ILYyO—I55F

PAUL GIRAUD 25 YEARS 5,100
M—)LyO—255

MARTELL CORDON BLEU 5,100
N—FII )R T)I—

ARMAGNAC

CELAS 10 YEARS 2,300
1S5 2I0E

BARON G LECRAND BAS ARMACNAC 1994 4,000

NAOYGILT SN ILN = v w1994

CALVADOS

CHATEAU DU BREUIL 15 YEARS 2,800
v h—RT)LAII5E

CHRISTIAN DROUIN POMME PRISONNIERE 4,600
OURFe o RIL—FURATIYZI—)L

MARC & GRAPPA

Louis JADOT VIEUX MARC DE BOURGOGNE A LA MASCOTTE 2,300
AT v RTa—V—)LRT)LD——a3 FPSVYRAdY ~

GRAPPA DI SASSICAIA 3,400
JouNF4 Yy hA47

20
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LEIEAM CORTMECIF. T—EAR16% CHBER10%IEENTHDET,



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

CLASE AzuL TEQUILA PLATA
DS TR TF—5 TS5
CLASE AzUL TEQUILLA REPOSADO

DS TFR)TEHE-F ViRkT R

CLASE AzuL TEQUILA ANEJO
DT PRI THF—=5 FFRIR

CLASE AzuL TEQUILA ULTRA
DT TPR=INTHF=F IS

DON JULIO REPOSADO
R>Y JUS DRY R

DON JULIO ANEJO
K> TS FRIR

DoN JuLio 1942
R U4 1942

DON JuLio ULTIMA RESERVA
R JUA DNV ULILT 7

PATRON ANEJO
JNEAY PERIR

MEZCAL AJAL
AZBIL TN

CLASE AZUL MEZCAL DURANCO
DS PR AZAI R

PORT & SHERRY
PORT

TAYLOR'S 20 YEARS
T4 S—20F

GRAHAM'S 30 YEARS
OS5\ 308

SHERRY
LUSTAU MANZANILLA PAPIRUSA
WA I = —Up NE)L—H

NOE PEDRO XIMENEZ
JINRAOEXARZR

Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LEBARYTORTMECIL, T E215% SHBR10% I SFENTHEDFEY,

5,700

6,900

23,000

57.500

4,000

4,600

7.400

23,000

4,000

2.800

7.400

GOML
4,600

6,900

2,000

4,000



JAPANESE CRAFT SPIRITS

TATSUMI DISTILLERY FIRST ESSENCE ORANCE
REZZFRF 77— Ty 2 ALYY

MITOSAYA MINT TRICOLOR
bV NUOA-IL

MITOSAYA HIl STRAWBERRY
I bV AN Z AN —

MITOSAYA FIC CASK
YV OO BRDS

JAPANESE CRAFT GIN

JANU TOKYO ORICINAL GIN
Jr IR AUIFITY

CRAFT GIN LAST ELECANT
OSTRIDYSANIVAY

CRAFT GIN LAST ELYSIUM
OSTRIVSANIUIDA

KiNo B KyoTo DRy GIN

FOEFH RSATY

KiNo TEA KyoTo DRY GIN
EDTEARE RS2

KiNo Tou KyoTo OLb Tom GIN
ZOWBERE A IR A TY

THE JAPANESE CRAFT GIN ROKU
SeNZ—ZUSTRIVA
Yuzu GIN

JHIES

SAKURAO GIN ORICINAL

BRI AVUIFIL

CRAFT GIN OKAYAMA

0578 IYEL

JAPANESE GIN WABI GIN
I NI MEA

SHOCHU

HYAKUNEN NO KODOKU (BARLEY)

BEOINE (&)

DAIYAME (SWEET POTATO)
ELRs (F)

Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumptiontax.
EERANTORRMEC I, T—E215% SHBR10% NI SENTHDFET,

22

4,000

4,600

5100

5,700

2,800

2,800

2,800

3,400

3,400

3,400

2,800

2,300

2,300

2,800

2,800

2,800

2,300



GIN

TANQUERAY NO.I0
5> AL —No.10

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU
RURA B Ir74F7 TLVEF O U2

NO.3 LONDON DRY GIN
No3 O RY RS I

BEEFEATER 24
E—J+1—5—24

THE BOTANIST
YRy ZZ S

HENDRICK'S CIN
AN RUYO Iy

NORDES GIN
JIWNFRAIY

MONKEY 47

EVF—47

VODKA

THE JAPANESE CRAFT VODKA HAKU
SN USThUAVHR

OKUHIDA VODKA
BEREE DA D

KETEL ONE
TFILTY

BELVEDERE
NI T

GREY GOOSE
g+ J—2

CiroC

TAvo

RUM

BACARDI 8
NAILT« 8

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
F4JAOYT«ALEIILT7 ORI

MounT CAY XO
NOU T4 XO

RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS
O 9 H/N 235

—IN

Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumptiontax,

L BAERTORTMECI, &

23
ER 5% LHBRI10%HEFNTEDFT,

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,800

2,800

2,800

3,400

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,600

2,600

2,400

2,600

2,800

3,200



MINERAL WATER

Fuj MINERAL STILL WATER
BELIXIINATAINTA—5—

Fujl MINERAL SPARKLING WATER
BELIXIIINAN=DUTOA—5—

PERRIER
~RUT

SOFT DRINK

COCA-COLA / COCA-COLA ZERO
aAp-2—=/2Hh-3—>¢F0a

CGINGER ALE
ToYv—I—)

ORANGE JUICE / GRAPEFRUIT JUICE / APPLE JUICE

AL2IY2 -/ TU—=TIN—YTa—-X/U2TAYI -2

Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
EE BN TORRMEC A, T—E215% SHBIR10% N SFNTHEDFEY

24

360ML

1,000

300ML
1,300

78OML
1,600

700ML
1900

750ML
1,900

1,200

1,200

1,200



COFFEE BLENDED BY "TAKA ISHITANI”

JANU TOKYO ORICINAL BLEND COFFEE 1,800
VP XRRAUIFI T RO—E—

CoLD BREW COFFEE 1,800
d—J)LRkRIJVa—3—k—

ESPRESSO 1,800
TRTLwY

CAFFE LATTE 1,800
hox =5

CAPPUCCINO 1,800
HhITF—

SEASONAL LATTE 1,800
—FI) S5

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
I-b—EFFATOCARDIIVET

BLACK TEA FROM "OKINAWA TEA FACTORY”

JANU TOKYO ORICINAL BLEND TEA 1,800
VP RXBRR AVIFILITLVY RF 4 —

EARL GREY 1,800
=LA

PREMIUM CHAI 1,800
AN

BLACK PEPPER BLEND 1,800

Ty oNRyN=TL YR

JAPANESE TEA FROM “SABOL”

JANU TOKYO ORIGINAL SENCHA 1,800
v XRR AU IFILEIE

T,. BLEND GYOKU 1,800
+
T,. BLEND BAl 1,800
1=

FLAVOURED TEA FROM “RONNEFELDT”

FEEL RELAXED 1,800
TJa—=ILUSwvIOR

PEACH GARDEN 1,800
E—F A—F

CHAMOMILE 1,800
hEZ-I

MORCENSONNE 1,800
TBILT VX

IRISH WHISKEY CREAM 1,800

FAUYY A AF -5~ L
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Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LEBARYTORTMECIL, T E215% SHBR10% I SFENTHEDFEY,



SAVOURIES

FRENCH FRIES, WASABI CREAM SAUCE (V/D)
JLYFISA4 LI —-LY —2R

VECAN NACHOS, SOY MEAT & BEANS (VG/G)
T4 —H2FFaRKgI—-—hrbE—2X

FisH & CHIPs (D/G)
J4wvIa18&FVvITR

SOY MEAT FRITTER, CAPONATA (VG)
EX-bDITVYNEARF—H

PORK CUTLET SANDWICH, FRENCH FRIES (D/G)
WYKL FTSA

CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH, FRENCH FRIES
CHICKEN BREAST, ICEBERC LETTUCE, BACON
Ecc, ToOMATO, COLBY JACK CHEESE (D/C)
DZTNDAY Y RAVF ILIFISA
BOWA 7 RAN—FLHIAR—0Y
omrY s JNE=—YpvIF—X

JANU BURGER, FRENCH FRIES

BEEF PATTY, TOKYO X BACON JAM, GRILLED ONION
TOMATO, AVOCADO, VEGAN CHEESE (G)

Ve IN—HA—TLVFITS4

BEF/NT TOKYOXR—O2 I v A RBEFTROIUIL
RN FPRAKR S —HYF—X

SPAGHETTI, TOMATO, BASIL (VG/G)
ANT YT 4 Y~ NI

RIGATONI, BEEF & PORK BOLOGNESE (D/G)

UAh—Z4WEERORNOR—T

SHRIMP WONTON NOODLES (D/N/G)
BERBKDOTEUZEE

ARTISAN CHEESE SELECTION (V/D/G)
F-—AtwlLov3ay
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(VG) Vegan, {V) Vegetarian menuitems / (D) Dairy, {N) Nuts, (G} Gluten containing menu.
VO T+ AU MARTFUPUIIEAZ 1 JDVARER. N FvY GITILTUEEDAZT TITVED,
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LEBANTORMEEC A, T Z315% SHBRI0OBHIEFNTHEDET

[.500

3,200

2.400

2,500

3.500

3.800

4,500

2.800

3.200

3.000

4,600



SEASONAL PARFAIT
SERVED FROM 5pM-10PM

WHITE STRAWBERRY PARFAIT (LIMITED QUANTITY) (V/D/N/C)

HE/ND z (BERTE)

SWEETS

SHORTCAKE (V/D/G)
Ya—ho—%

FrRUIT TART (V/D/N/C)
JIL—=Y5I)L

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE (V/D/C)

—1-3-5F -5

ICE CREAM / SORBET (I SCoOP)

VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY OR MATCHA ICE CREAM (V/D)

LEMON OR ORANCE SORBET (V/D)

FARIY—Ll v —Ry IR —T)

NZZ, FzAb—b, 2bAORY - FREFHEROT7 A 20U — A
LEY Fled AL ID3v—Ry ~

ASSORTED CHOCOLATES (4 PIECES) (V/D/N)

F=AL—-FDT7Y— b 4E)

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (VG)

JLwTad)l-VEDEDLE

AMAZON CACAO OMELETTE * SPECIAL MENU BY CHEF KAWATE ' (V/D/N)

PN UARAADALLY
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(VG) Vegan, (V) Vegetarian menuitems /_(D) Dairy, (N) Nuts, {G) Q\utem containing menu.

VG T« AV MARTFUPUIEAZ S D) AET. NTYY, G ILFUEEUAZL TIETVED,

Allprices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LEBEANTORTEEC . ¥ EXH16% LHERI0% I EFNTEDFES

3.500

1.500

1,400

1,400

900

2,000

4,800

[.800



